\equiv *HAGERSTOWN ROUNDHOUSE MUSEUM* \equiv

The Officers and Directors of the Hagerstown Roundhouse Museum invite you to join them to preserve and promote the legacy of railroading in the four-state region by becoming a member of the Hagerstown Roundhouse Museum, a working museum of railroading and transportation.

You can work on projects as a volunteer and you can be part of this multi-faceted effort by becoming a member of the Museum through annual dues or by becoming a benefactor through contributing funds, historic objects, memorabilia or other items.

If you would like to become a member of the Hagerstown Roundhouse Museum, or wish to contribute, please complete the information below and mail along with any payment or contribution to: Hagerstown Roundhouse Museum, P.O. Box 2858, Hagerstown, MD 21741.

	Office Use Only
Dues / Contribution	
(check)	Date:
Individual \$ 30.00	Computer:
Immediate Family \$ 35.00	Card:
Lifetime (min \$500.00) \$	Vote:
Contribution of Funds \$	Newsletter:
Contribution of historic object (please describe below)	Mbr #:
	са
Total Amount Enclosed: \$	ck cc

Circle One:	Mr.	Mrs.	Ms.			
Name:						
Family Member Names:						
Address:						
City:				State:	Zip:	
Home Phone:						
Work Phone:						
Email:						
Volunteer Desires:						

Mailing Address:

P.O. Box 2858 Hagerstown, MD 21741-2858

Physical Address: 296 S. Burhans Boulevard Hagerstown, MD 21741